
Salt & pepper calamari with a lemon wedge &
aioli on side 

CHIPS (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)

SCHNITZEL $ 27.5

ENTREES/SIDES

NACHOS (GF) $ 13.5

$ 11.5

$ 9.5

SPICY CHICKEN RIBS (GF) $ 16.5

MAINS

CHICKEN PARMA $ 29.5

BAKED FISH (GF) $ 29.5

BURGER $ 24.5

Contact : +61 3 5144 0650
enquire@theyorksale.com.au

91-103 York Street, Sale, 3850, Gippsland Victoria,
AUSTRALIAwww.theyorksale.com.au

S+P CALAMARI (GF) $ 15.5

STEAK (GF) $ 45.5

GARLIC BREAD $ 13.5

S+P CALAMARI SALAD (GF) $ 28.5

DESSERTS

Mexican style served with guacamole & sour
cream

Bowl of sweet potato fries with aioli & tomato
sauce

Bowl of steakcut chips with aioli & tomato
sauce 

Buffalo seasoned spicy chicken ribs with aioli 

Garlic bread topped with mozzarella cheese
Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel served with sides of your
choice

Panko crumbed schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, ham &
mozzarella served with sides of your choice

Flat head tails oven baked in garlic butter served with sides
of your choice, a lemon wedge & aioli 

Beef burger with lettuce, cheese, tomato, bacon & aioli on a
milk bun served with chips or sweet potato fries - Double
patty 4$

350g Gippsland grass fed scotch fillet steak cooked to your
liking with sides of your choice

Salt & Pepper calamari served on a lettuce salad with tomato,
red onion & cucumber topped with a house dressing

PUMPKIN SALAD (GF) $ 22.5

Roasted pumpkin served on a lettuce salad with tomato, red
onion, cucumber topped with wallnuts & a house dressing

APPLE PIE

A traditional apple pie with seasonal apples,
cinnamon, sultanas, spices & a pastry lattice top

$ 10.5

Condiments :

Beef gravy, pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, tartare
sauce, aioli, tomato sauce, BBQ sauce & dijon mustard 
(all sauces are GF)

Sides available :

Chips or sweet potato fries & salad or char grilled veggies

ALL PIZZA OPTIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE

NUTELLA PIZZA (13")

Nutella pizza topped with fresh strawberry - best
shared

$ 13.5

CHEESECAKE

Platinum traditional cheesecake with ice cream &
fresh fruit 

$ 14.5

AFFOGATO

Vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso &
Khalua 

$ 16.5

CHAR GRILLED GREENS $ 13.5

Sautéed greens seasoned with Italian herbs 

VEGAN BURGER 
Sweet potato burger,  tomato, lettuce and onion on a
turkish bun with tomato sauce 

$ 24.5

Add lamb $5 / Add chicken $5 / Add walnuts $2

ARANCINI BALLS $ 18.5

Pumpkin and sage arancini served with sauce of
your choice

ONIONS RINGS

Beer batter onions rings

$ 14.5

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE PLATTER $ 25.5



Contact : +61 3 5144 0650
enquire@theyorksale.com.au

91-103 York Street, Sale, 3850, Gippsland Victoria,
AUSTRALIA

www.theyorksale.com.au

13" PIZZAS

MARGHERITA (V)

CAPRICCIOSA

TROPICAL

DIAVOLA

ORTOLANA (V)

MEXICAN

CARNE

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, sliced cherry tomato, Bocconcini, oregano, basil

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives, oregano, basil

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, ham

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, roast pumpkin, mushrooms, capsicums, honey, basil, oregano

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami, capsicums, olives, corn, chilli, basil, oregano

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, salami, ham, BBQ sauce, basil, oregano

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, hot salami, olives, bocconcini, basil, oregano

$ 18.5

$ 21.5

$ 22.5

$ 22.5

$ 22.5

$ 23.5

$ 24.5

Gluten free option available all pizza options. +$4

Extras :

NUTELLA PIZZA Nutella pizza topped with fresh strawberry (dessert) - best shared $ 13.5

Salami, ham, mushroom, corn, pumpkin, olives,bocconcini, capsicum +$2.50 each

Sharing plates available

GARLIC PIZZA Pizza sauce, mozzarella, garlic paddle $ 14



Contact : +61 3 5144 0650
enquire@theyorksale.com.au www.theyorksale.com.au

91-103 York Street, Sale, 3850,
Gippsland Victoria, AUSTRALIA

PERONI

ASAHI

CORONA

GUINESS

TAP   BEER

POT SCHOONER PINT

8.5 10.5 13.5
CARLTON
DRAUGHT

GREAT
NORTHERN MID

STONE & WOOD
PACIFIC ALE

CARLTON DRY

8.5

9.5

8.5

10.5

11.5

10.5

13.5

14.5

13.5

JUG

26

26

28

26

PREMIXED DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS 

JIM BEAM CAN

HARDRATED 4.5% CAN

CANADIAN CLUB CAN
DRY OR LIME&SODA

SODA WATER

SOLO

COKE 

COKE NO SUGAR

LEMON LIME BITTERS

RASBERRY

LEMONADE

DRY GINGER

TONIC WATER

12.5

10.5

12.5

11.5

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

5.50

BEER    &   CIDER

HAHN SUPER DRY (GF)

BURRA LAGER

TWO BAYS LAGER (GF)

MAFFCO LAGER

10.5

10.5

10.5

12.5

11.5

11.5

12

12

11.5

10.5

GOOD LANDS PALE ALE 

SOMERSBY APPLE

11.5

SAILOR’S GRAVE IPA

GLENGARRY CIDER

MAFFCO PALE ALE

12.5

12.5

BURRA XPA BREHENY QLD MID STRENGTH

BREHENY BROS DRAUGHT 11.5

11.5

BILLSONS VODKA
PORTELLO OR FRUIT TANGLE

BUNDABERG RUM & COLA CAN

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK

12.5

14.5

14.5

RED BULL

SPIRITS

GIN    

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

Gordons 10.5 - Bombay / Four pillars 14.5 - Hendrick 15 - 
Gin Mare 18.5

VODKA 

TEQUILA

RUM

BOURBON

WHISKY

COGNAC

LIQUEUERS

Smirnoff 10.5 - Belvedere 14.5 - Grey Goose 16

Sierra 10.5 - Patron 12- 1800 Silver / Anejo / Tromba 16.5 -
 Don Julio 18.5

Bundaberg 10.5 - Bacardi / Sailor Jerry / Captain Morgan /
Kraken / Mount Gay / Plantation Pineapple 12.5  - 
Diplomatico 18.5 

Jim Beam 10.5 - Jack Daniel / Wild Turkey 11.5 
Southern Comfort / Woodford Reserve 14.5

Johnny Walker 10.5 - Canadian Club / Jameson Irish 11.5 
Monkey Shoulders / Glenfiddich / Toki Suntory 14.5 -
Glenmorangie 18.5 - Oban 14yo / Togouchi 22.5

St Agnes / Hennessy VS 18.5

Midori / Galliano Sambuca White or Black / Bailey’s / Kahlua /
Malibu / Limoncello / Frangelico 9

APEROL SPRITZ 

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

AMARETTO SOUR

NEGRONI

MARGARITA

SPICY MARGARITA

ESPRESSO MARITINI

COSMOPOLITAN

12.5

12.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5Vodka, cranberry juice, cointreau, fresh lime juice

Single origin Brazilian coffee, archie rose vodka, tia maria

Tequila tromba blanco, agave syrup, fresh lime juice,
ghost chilli, sugar

Tequila tromba blanco, fresh lime, triple sec

Triple juniper gin, campari, mancino vermouth rosso

Disaronno, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Limoncello, prosecco, soda water & slice of lemon

Aperol, prosecco,  soda water & slice of orange

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L 15

THE SWEETIE 12.50

Apple juice, orange juice, cranberry juice , fresh fruits

THE BUBBBLY 12.50
Soda water, lime juice, cranberry juice, sugar syrup, dehydrated
fruits

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50



WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE WINE CHARDONNAY

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC

Ripe lemon citrus aromas with a hint of
vibrant passionfruit & basil,
2022, Marlborough, New Zealand

CLOUD ST PINOT GRIGIO

A dry white wine that has a punchy acidity
with flavors of lemons, limes, green apples &
honeysuckle
2022, Abbotsford, Victoria, Australia

THE FAMILY MOSCATO

A light aromatic wine with lifted tropical
fruit characters & balanced sweetness,
2023, New South Wales, Australia

LITTLE GOAT CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC

Typical aromas of tropical fruit, passionfruit &

lime show through on the nose. The tropical

fruits continue on in the mouth with hints of

Melon & citrus which adds great length of

flavour.

2022, Marlborough, New Zeland

FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY

Filled with macadamia & almond meal notes,

bright acidity bringing liveliness & freshness. 

2021, California, USA

NARKOJEE CHARDONNAY

A full & rich palate displays creamy texture
& mouth filling flavours of ripe peach
nougat, honeycomb & rock melon.
2021, Gippsland, Australia

BLUE GABLES MOSCATO

This sweet refreshing wine is bursting
with aromas of rose petals & a palate
fresh with vibrant floral flavours,
2022, Gippsland, Australia

O’LEARY WALKER RIESLING

Soaring out of the glass are intense lime &

citrus aromas followed by some orange

rind, green apple, chalky talc & steely

mineral notes.

2023, Clare Valley, Australia

150ml Bottle

7.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

37.5

40.5

40.5

42.5

46.5

55.5

71.5

62.5

67.5
BLUE GABLES PINOT GRIS

TA soft rich & generous palate with notes
of citrus , honey, tropical fruits &
cinnamon spice, finishing with a lovely
fresh acidity.
2023, Gippsland, Australia

Bottle

BLUE GABLES SAUVIGNON BLANC

Herbaceous with perfumed fruits, a lively

fruit driven wine with hints of limes and

spice. A fresh, textural palate and

balanced crisp acidity.

2023, Gippsland, Australia

67.5

80.5

250ml

12.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

150ml 250ml

22.313.5

20.612.5



SPARKLING WINES

HOUSE PROSECCO 

DUNES & GREENE BRUT NV
200ML

ALPINE ROAD PROSECCO DOC

BELVINO PROSECCO

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT

MUMM BRUT NV

150ml Bottle

7.5 37.5

12.5

12.5

Bottle

52.5

VIbrant aromas of citrus, apple & pear lead to
a fresh, crisp palate with clean delicate
bubbles.
King Valley, Victoria, Australia

Aromas of white flowers, meringue, apple skin
& lychee burst from the glass before crunchy
flavours of green apple, tropical fruits & a
lively fizz to refresh the palate.
Eden Valley, South Australia

90

120

The finest glera grapes were softly pressed &
carefully twice-fermented to produce a
harmonious & intense sparkling wine with a
rich bouquet & pronounced flavours of fresh
cut pear & crisp apple.
Bardolino, Italy

A distinctive sparkling wine that marries the
best of New Zealand Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
& Meunier grapes with méthode traditionnelle
techniques from the French Champagne
Maison Mumm. The result is a refined, elegant
wine of exceptional quality & delightful fruity
notes.
Malborough, New Zealand

This cuvée is the result of a blending of
grapes from as many as 50 to 60 different
crus & is composed of up to 45% reserve
wines. The Pinot Noir predominance provides
its strength, while Chardonnay provides its
freshness & a touch of Meunier its fruitiness.
Reims, France

ROSE WINES
SQUEALING PIG ROSE

COTES DES ROSES 

VIN DE PROVENCE AIX

Bottle

10.5 42.5

55.5

Pinot noir & Grenachegrapes, 
with flavours of strawberry, this wine is crisp & refreshing.
2023, New Zealand

Pale salmon-pink colour, floral nose backed by sweet spices & fruits in syrup (peach, wild
strawberry). Gratifying palate with crisp freshness.
2022, Aix en provence, France

This rose has aromas of summer fruits, cassis & floral notes on the nose. Produced in south
of France.
2022, Languedoc, France

150ml 250ml

17.5

JUMPING JUICE ORANGE WINE

It is a bargain orange wine, bursting with floral perfume, and zinging like a well-made
mandarin kombucha.
2023, Victoria, Australia

12.5 20.5 90

OTHER WINES

94.5

DE BORTILI - DEEN VAT 5 BOTRYTIS - WINE DESSERT

A glass of sunshine with fabulous concentration of sweetness, honeyed apricot, pear and
peach fruit, candied citrus peel with wafts of vanilla scents. Tangy citrus acidity completes
the roundness and sweetness of the wine.
2018, New South Wales, Australia

10.5

Bottle150ml 250ml



RED WINES

HOUSE RED WINE PINOT NOIR

BULLANT CABERNET MERLOT

It has an amazing lifted bouquet of blackberries with a
touch of mocha. This wine is rich & smooth, & offers a
lovely soft finish with polished tannins.
2020, Langhorne Creek, South Australia

ST HALLET BAROSSA BLACK CLAY SHIRAZ

Wine produce with berry compote & summer pudding
flavours, complemented by velvety tannins.
2022, Tanunda, South Australia

CLOUD ST PINOT NOIR

Notes of strawberry jam & rich cherry with a hint of voilet
florals.
2022, Abbotsford, Victoria, Australia

ARE YOU GAME CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Deep red in colour with notes of blackcurrants.
Blueberries, dark chocolate & savoury spices.
2018, Avenel, Victoria, Australia

WIRRA WIRRA SCRUBBY RISE SHIRAZ

This Mclaren Vale Shiraz is full of juicy red & purple fruits.
2022, Mclaren vale, South Australia

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN BILLI BILLI SHIRAZ

This wine presents bright red & black fruits with lifted
florals & delicate spice.
2019,Bayindeen, Victoria, Australia

SARSFIELD ESTATE CABERNET-SHIRAZ-MERLOT

Deep red colour, ripe dark fruits on the nose - blackcurrant, a
little blackberry from Cabernet Sauvignon & some floral
overtones from Cabernet Franc.
2019, Sarsfield, Victoria, Australia

WYNNS THE GABLES CABERNET

Classic cedar & blackberry flavours with soft
but succulent acid & superfine tannins.
2021, Coonawarra, South Autralia

JOSEF PEPIK PINOT NOIR
This Pinot Noir vintage has a dense dark red
hue with hints of purple, with lifted aromas of
dark ripe cherries, blackcurrants & hints of
raspberry highlighting the region.
2021, Tasmania, Australia

BLUE GABLES SHIRAZ

RUTHERGLEN ESTATE SHIRAZ DRUIF

A delicious, mouthfilling, intensely, flavoured wine with
great length & rounded, ripe tannins.
2022, Bilbul, NSW, Australia

150ml Bottle

7.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

37.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

42.5

46.5

47.5

55.5

Bottle

56.5

65.5

67.5

70.5

NARKOJEE PREMIUM PINOT NOIR 71.5

Pinot Noir is a brilliant red cherry colour, with touches of
crimson. Abundant aromas of black cherry fruit with dried
flowers, forest floor & black tea with a touch of violets &
spicy French oak.
2021, Gippsland, Victoria, Australia

ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 105

This wine brings together 2 of Australia's biggest wine
regions to create an amazing wine with lovely juicy dark
fruit flavours & a hint of dark chocolate on the finish.
2018,  South Australia

250ml

12.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

A perfumed bouquet of Rich dark berry fruit,
displaying complexity with earthy tones
integrated with the finest French oak barrel
selection. 
2023, Gippsland, Victoria, Australia

20.313.5

BLUE GABLES SANGIOVESE
67.520.313.5

Aromas of berry fruits with fragrant spice and
savoury characters. The palate is fresh with
vibrant raspberry character and medium
palate weight with soft chalky tannins to finish
2022, Gippsland, Victoria, Australia

ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON


